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1| Conny Uihlein 328 Support Services : (,’ak,,‘r,a;ﬁ.(%_; a 828 o 'C%ﬂ @V/

2 | Florian Luithlen 328 Support Sewicés, florian.luithlen@328.eu

3| Manny Gdalevitch l Aeronovo - : WNW%@ MAHV\M C,é\)

4 | Leonard Beauchemin ‘ Aerotechna LLM;}.JW\UY\@WMWW Lw%/

5 | Chiara Mancini’ Airbﬁs chiara.mancini@airbus.com (

6 | Helge Ki;tewicz -Airbus M mcg(@aulmd g

-7 | Pilar Rojas . Airbus /\O\L‘;\ J\B)p;i -\W @ O-v&m'f cowt |0

8 | Tony Harbottle Airbus : tony harbottle@alrbus com Tf-jw/

9 | Cristophe Chazo't Airbus Helicopters christophe.chazot@airbus.com
10 | Mark Lopez Airlines for An'nerica (A4A) rﬁlopez@airiines.org };x[\/ “’f& ____________
11 | Hideaki Matsubara - All Nipon Airways h.matsubara@ana.co.jp Q/L//{%“leg‘qm
12 | Mark Szkirpan American Airlines Ma/y?jb&w{'m@ oo+ Gt i //ﬂ/{ w/bg/ iy
13 | César Hess Ar;IAC - cesar.hess@anac.gov.br : ‘_\ - @
14 | Fernando Lacerda ANAC fernandq.lacerda@anac.gov.br Qéha\mjg//%ﬂ/loé&/
15 | Renato Crucello Passos ANAC .
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16 Eric Wilbot ATR zaie . wilbel@ak -Q;,gc(zﬁihwfw%—“’
17 | Marco de Macedo Bell Helicopter mdemacedo@bh.com /@/
18 ‘Sell)astieh R_oussea_u : Bell Helicopter srousseau0l1@bh.com m__
19 | Kupp Sridhar Boeing kupp.srid};ar@boeing.com 8 W
Bombardier Commercial ' : i
20 | Zoran Jovanovic Aircraft zoran.jovanovic@aero.bombardier.com ,
Zi Fan Jing Zhu CAAC fahjingzhu_hd@caac.gbv.cn / ‘Mﬂf a@/
22 | Liang Gang CAAC liangg@syacc.org ,/_’C @1/]
23 | Wang Jin CAAC wangj@mail.castc.org.cn s %Mw)
24 | Xue Shi Jun CAAC sj_xue@caac.gov.cn 4%@'/@“‘
25 | Pieter Van Dijk CASA Pieter.VanDijk@casa.gov.au
126/ Luo Feng COMAC luofeng@comac.cc A ) %ﬂ‘
27 | Xu Zhifeng COMAC XH’JVCM@ co mak. ¢C i ::%" l/ﬁ
28 | Claire Marduel Dassault claire.marduel @dassault-aviation.com , l P
29 | Frédéric Gasztowtt EASA frederic.gasztowtt@easa.europa.eu
30 | Mark Kieft EASA mark.kieft@eaﬁa.europa.eu
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31| Elisabeth Souz;‘ Embraer. elisabeth.souza@embraer.com.br - @L&L
32 | Heloisa Amaral Embraer heloisa.amaral@embraer.com.br W\. J '}
33 | José Nogueira da Mata Filho Embraer nogueira.mata@.embraer.éom.br ‘MA{?)
-| 34 | Luiz Fernando Moraes Embraer ' el V
-35 | Rodrigo Correa Embraer | rodrigo.correa@embraer.com.br
36 John Dugan FAA john.dugan@faa.gov
37 | Michael J. Evans FAA michael.j.evans@faa.gov
38 | Richard T. Perry - FAA | richard.t.perry@faa.gov
39 Keyin Be.fger FedEx
40 | Ageel Al Zarouni GCAA ‘ aalzarouni@gcaa.gov.ae
‘4i Haten‘; Dibian GCAA hdibiaﬁ@gcaa.gov.ae c"
42 | Kristen Hasse ‘Go By Air LLC \wan \Laou.@nge\ . 16m
43 | Armando Chieffi Gulfstream Aerospace armando.chiefﬁ@gulfstréam.corh /é,\/to f M O/,
44 jimmyf Leung HKAD jwsleung@cad.gov.hk \
45 JCAB Z; W{d

Masao Yoshida

yoshida-m10xx@cab. mlit.jp
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46 | Yoshifuru Funahashi ICAB funahashi-y10v7@mlit.go.jp ’1"""7‘ Ve
| 47 | Hiroki Kashihara Mitsubishi Alircraft M_MM@W;MM@% ‘L‘%ﬂ@ﬁfﬁ&*

48 | Tim Gibson Republic Airways tgibson@rjet.com \.ﬁ; _}J)L/‘-"

49 | Joakim Sandberg Saab Group joakim.sandberg@saabgroup.com ) % 9

50 | Allan Howell TCCA . allan.howell@tc.gc.ca {W

51 | Steve Hamlin Textron Aviation Mbﬁn @-—\’)\)ﬂwj fAred . w L’&b

52 | Steve Taylor Textron Aviation sataylor@txtav.com AJ 94"‘]‘:’:’
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